2025 Tractor & Pickup Pull Entry Form g

Entry fee $25 per class
Pre-Registration NOT Required

Tractor/Pickup/Semi Classes

Vehicle Weight Vehicle
4,000 LB
5,000 LB
6,000 LB
8,000 LB
10,000 LB
11,000 LB
13,000 LB
15,000 LB
17,000 LB

Stock Tractor

Stock Tractor

Gas Street Legal Pickup
Diesel Street Legal Pickup
Diesel Pro Stocks TTPA
Pro Street Pickups TTPA
Diesel Pickups TTPA

Stock Tractor
Stock Tractor
Stock Tractor
Stock Tractor
Stock Tractor
Stock Tractor
Stock Tractor
Stock Tractor
Stock Tractor

21,000 LB

25,000 LB

6,000 LB

8,000 LB

8,000 LB

6,200 LB
2.6

Stock Semi
Hot Semi

Gate fee: $10 for 16 and older $5 for ages 6-15 Free for ages 5 and under
DOES NOT INCLUDE PIT PASSES ($25 per person)

Release MUST be Signed to Hook to Sled or Enter Pit Area

I, agree to relinquish any rights that | may have that will
(please print)

hold the Ogemaw County Fairgrounds, its directors or officers or persons representing them,

responsible for any loss or injury that may occur to my person, family or property: before, during

or after participation in the pulling event.

NO ALCOHOL PERMITTED IN GRANDSTAND/PIT AREA

| have read and understand the above release form and agree to the conditions stated within:

Signature:

Date:

Address:

State

Phone:

Birth Date:

Email:

Parent of Guardian:
(MUST BE SIGNED IF UNDER 18 YEARS OLD)

Social Security Number:

Make & Year of Pull Vehicle:

Special Name of Vehicle:

(LAST 4 DIGITS)

ALL TRACTORS MUST HAVE FENDERS - CAN JUMP ONE CLASS




