	En Pre-Re	& Pickup Pull Ent try fee \$25 per class gistration NOT Required or/Pickup/Semi Classes	
Weight	Vehicle	Weight	Vehicle
4,000 LB 5,000 LB 6,000 LB 8,000 LB 10,000 LB 11,000 LB 13,000 LB 15,000 LB 17,000 LB	Stock Tractor Stock Tractor Stock Tractor Stock Tractor Stock Tractor Stock Tractor Stock Tractor Stock Tractor Stock Tractor	21,000 LB 25,000 LB 6,000 LB 8,000 LB 6,200 LB 2.6	Stock Tractor Stock Tractor Gas Street Legal Pickup Diesel Street Legal Pickup Diesel Pro Stocks TTPA Pro Street Pickups TTPA Diesel Pickups TTPA Stock Semi Hot Semi

Gate fee: \$10 for 16 and older \$5 for ages 6-15 Free for ages 5 and under DOES NOT INCLUDE PIT PASSES (\$25 per person)

Release MUST be Signed to Hook to Sled or Enter Pit Area

I, _____, agree to relinquish any rights that I may have that will

(please print)

hold the Ogemaw County Fairgrounds, its directors or officers or persons representing them, responsible for any loss or injury that may occur to my person, family or property: before, during or after participation in the pulling event.

NO ALCOHOL PERMITTED IN GRANDSTAND/PIT AREA

I have read and understand the above release form and agree to the conditions stated within:

Signature:		Date:				
Address:	_City	State	Zip			
Phone:	Birth Date:					
Email:						
Parent of Guardian: (MUST BE SIGNED IF UNDER 18)			AST 4 DIGITS)			
Make & Year of Pull Vehicle:						
Special Name of Vehicle:						
ALL TRACTORS MUST HAVE FENDERS - CAN JUMP ONE CLASS						